
Dragon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

D'Andria Giovanni (10/074) 2 7 0 0 2 5 2 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6

Bani Massimiliano (10/098) 2 7 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romolini Gifrido (10/101) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 2 4

Presenti Luigi (06/421) 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3

Meozzi Marco (10/099) 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Sgrignani Andrea (10/104) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matteacci Antea (10/100) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzoni Davide (10/102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corbu Somut Giovanni (10/103) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Andria Giovanni 10/074 10 29 2,90

Bani Massimiliano 10/098 6 19 3,17

Romolini Gifrido 10/101 6 14 2,33

Presenti Luigi 06/421 9 12 1,33

Meozzi Marco 10/099 5 7 1,40

Sgrignani Andrea 10/104 2 2 1,00

Matteacci Antea 10/100 0 0 0,00

Mazzoni Davide 10/102 0 0 0,00

Corbu Somut Giovanni 10/103 2 0 0,00

I Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Esposito Francesco (10/047) 2 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Robellini Diego (10/048) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 8 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0

Aluigi Lorenzo (10/145) 2 8 2 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battistoni Michela (10/046) 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Robellini Mattia (10/049) 2 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0

Morini Mattia (10/050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morini Marco (10/154) 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Esposito Francesco 10/047 8 26 3,25

Robellini Diego 10/048 8 24 3,00

Aluigi Lorenzo 10/145 6 19 3,17

Battistoni Michela 10/046 9 17 1,89

Robellini Mattia 10/049 5 15 3,00

Morini Mattia 10/050 2 2 1,00

Morini Marco 10/154 2 1 0,50

Kointreau 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Gucciardo Alessio (10/185) 0 0 2 10 2 10 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 6

Camorri Elia (10/056) 0 0 2 1 2 10 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 2

Kuci Luan (10/060) 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 2 6 2 2

Bernardini Martina (06/278) 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 0 2 6

Belloro Simone (10/057) 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berretti Marika (10/055) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Migliorati Laura (10/062) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gucciardo Alessio 10/185 12 42 3,50

Camorri Elia 10/056 12 26 2,17

Kuci Luan 10/060 11 20 1,82

Bernardini Martina 06/278 9 18 2,00

Belloro Simone 10/057 3 6 2,00

Berretti Marika 10/055 1 1 1,00

Migliorati Laura 10/062 0 0 0,00


